LAPC 2026

< THE COMMERCE.

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 - MARCH 1, 2026

$250 NL HOLD'EM DEEPSTACK

CONGRATULATIONS!

DOMYUNG LEE

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




LAPC 2026

DOMYUN G LEE

$14,400

ENTRIES PRIZE POOL
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY
1 LEE DOMYUNG HARBOR CITY
2 TEW ANTHONY CASTAIC
3 GUDA ABELARDO MORENO VALLEY
4 MEDINA ELIZABETH SAN PEDRO
5 LIU XIYANG ALHAMBRA
6 BARTOLOME JOEL NORWALK
7 ROSALES RAUL EL MONTE
8 GONZALES CHRISTABEL WHITTIER

9

LEAUANAE TREYLAND SAN PEDRO

10 LIAO CHONG CORONA

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

PRIZE

$4,740
$2,135
$2,030
$1,535
$970
$760
$650
$580
$500
$500

ORIGINAL

$4,740
$2,680
$1,760
$1,260

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



