

# LAPC 2026



# THE COMMERCE®

## LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

# \$250 NL HOLD'EM DEEPMASTERS



CONGRATULATIONS!

# DOMYUNG LEE

GETR-000088 · GEAR-000573 · THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.  
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT [WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV](http://WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV)

GETR-000088\*GEAR-000573\* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT [WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV](http://WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV)

LAPC 2026

# DOMYUNG LEE

ENTRIES		72	PRIZE POOL	\$14,400		ORIGINAL
PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	
1	LEE	DOMYUNG	HARBOR CITY	CA	\$4,740	\$4,740
2	TEW	ANTHONY	CASTAIC	CA	\$2,135	\$2,680
3	GUDA	ABELARDO	MORENO VALLEY	CA	\$2,030	\$1,760
4	MEDINA	ELIZABETH	SAN PEDRO	CA	\$1,535	\$1,260
5	LIU	XIYANG	ALHAMBRA	CA	\$970	
6	BARTOLOME	JOEL	NORWALK	CA	\$760	
7	ROSALES	RAUL	EL MONTE	CA	\$650	
8	GONZALES	CHRISTABEL	WHITTIER	CA	\$580	
9	LEAUANAE	TREYLAND	SAN PEDRO	CA	\$500	
10	LIAO	CHONG	CORONA	CA	\$500	